
Blue Hawk 2025 Softball Schedule (Last Updated 01/10/2025)

Date Opponent Site Team Time

Sat, Jan. 25 Wylie/Flower Mound (Scrimmage) Rock HIll V 10:00a/2:00p

Tue, Jan. 28 Memorial / Hebron (Scrimmage) Rock Hill V 5:00p / 7:00p

Fri, Jan. 31 Lebanon Trail (Scrimmage) Rock Hill V 6:00p

Tue, Feb. 4 Lone Star (Scrimmage) Rock Hill V 6:00p

Fri, Feb. 7 Walnut Grove (Scrimmage) Walnut Grove JV/V 5:00p/6:30p

Tue, Feb. 11 Allen (Senior Night) Rock Hill JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Thu, Feb. 13 Midlothian / Trinity Trinity V 3:00p / 5:00p

Fri, Feb. 14 Garland / Grapevine Grapevine V 2:00p / 4:00p

Sat, Feb. 15 Timber Creek Trinity V 10:00a

Tue, Feb. 18 Princeton Princeton JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Thu, Feb. 20 Wylie East / Lovejoy Lovejoy V 9:00a/11:00a

Fri, Feb. 21 Hebron / JPII John Paul II V 9:00a/11:00a

Sat, Feb. 22 South Grand Prairie Allen Station V 3:00p

Tue, Feb. 25 Plano West (Feeder Night) Rock Hill JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Thu, Feb. 27

OPEN DATESFri, Feb. 28

Sat, Mar. 1

Mon, Mar. 3 Prosper Prosper JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Sat, Mar. 8 McKinney Boyd Rock Hill JV/V 11:00a/1:00p

Tue, Mar. 11 Plano East Plano East JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Fri, Mar. 14 OPEN DATE (BYE) -- -- --

Tue, Mar. 18 Plano (Spring Break) Rock Hill JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Thu, Mar. 20 McKinney (Spring Break) McKinney JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Sat, Mar. 22 Allen Allen JV/V 11:00a/1:00p

Tue, Mar. 25 Princeton (First Responders Night) Rock Hill JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Fri, Mar. 28 Plano West Plano West JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Wed, Apr. 2 Prosper (Diamond Club Night) Rock Hill JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Fri, Apr. 4 McKinney Boyd McKinney Boyd JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Tue, Apr. 8 Plano East (Teacher Appreciation) Rock Hill JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Fri, Apr. 11 OPEN DATE (BYE) -- -- --

Tue, Apr. 15 Plano Plano JV/V 5:15p/7:15p

Thu, Apr. 17 McKinney (Hope Squad Night) Rock Hill JV/V 5:15p/7:15p


